from the world of Comcater!
National Head Office
156 Swann Drive
Derrimut VIC 3030
Tel:	 +61 3 8369 4600
Fax:	 +61 3 8369 4699
Melbourne

 Natural Gas   LP Gas   Electric
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Numbers Qty Description
1100 Single Deck
1154-S00-B-KF006
1
Natural Gas
1155-S00-B-KF006 LP Gas
1164-S00-E-KF006 Electric
1120-1 1 High Stand With Castors
1140 1 Take Off Shelf
1100 Double Deck
1154-S00-B-KF006
2
Natural Gas
1155-S00-B-KF006 LP Gas
1164-S00-E-KF006 Electric
1120-1 1 High Stand With Castors
1140 2 Take Off Shelf
1100 Triple Deck
1154-S00-B-KF006
3
Natural Gas
1155-S00-B-KF006 LP Gas
1164-S00-E-KF006 Electric
1124-1 1 Low Stand With Casters
1140 3 Take Off Shelf